2024 DOMESTIC STUDENTS - TUITION FEE SCHEDULE
SYDNEY MELBOURNE CANBERRA ADELAIDE ONLINE

Game Art and Animation / 3D Animation and VFX (Campus & Online Day | January Intake)
CUA51020 — Diploma of Screen and Media | CUA51120 — Diploma of Visual Arts

Units of Study Delivery Details Fee Information
Census Unit of Max. Student
Code* Name Start End Weeks . |EFTSL*™ VETSL | Contribution
Date StUdy Fee Amountl\ with Max. VETSLA
Modelling and Texturing
DSM1A-X24 ) 31-Jan-24 | 26-Apr-24 | 12 |01-Mar-24| 0.350 | $6,265.00| $6,265.00 $0.00
Screen and Media
DVA1A-X24 Modelling and Texturing 31-Jan-24 | 26-Apr-24 | 12 |01-Mar-24| 0.350 | $6,055.00| $6,055.00|  $0.00
Visual Arts
DSM2A-x24 |/ANiMation and Character Development| . o4 |15 aug-24| 14 |31-May-24| 0.350 | $6,265.00| $6.265.00|  $0.00
Screen and Media
Animation and Character Development
DVA2A-X24 . 01-May-24|16-Aug-24| 14 |(31-May-24| 0.350 | $6,055.00| $6,055.00 $0.00
Visual Arts
Research and Production
DSM3A-X24 . 21-Aug-24 | 13-Dec-24| 16 |20-Sep-24| 0.300 | $5,370.00| $5,370.00 $0.00
Screen and Media
Research and Production
DVA3A-X24 Visual Arts 21-Aug-24 | 13-Dec-24| 16 |20-Sep-24| 0.300 | $5,190.00| $5,190.00 $0.00

Total Tuition Fee |$35,200.00[$35,200.00]  $0.00

Year 2 — Advanced Diploma 2025

The tuition fee for the second year of the Game Art and Animation program, delivered through the 11151NAT
Advanced Diploma of Professional Game Development, is $18,900.

The total tuition fee for the two-year Game Art and Animation program is $54,100. The qualifications in this program
are eligible for VET Student Loans.

Learners commence this qualification in 2025 pending successful completion of Year 1. The start date will be
confirmed closer to the time.

*Code shows “X” where an initial denoting the delivery location will be listed.

*Census date is the last day learners can complete their eCAF to apply for VETSL for that Unit of Study or withdraw their enrolment without
incurring a debt for that Unit of Study.

**EFTSL stands for Equivalent Full-Time Student Load.

AMax. VETSL Amount refers to the Maximum VET Students Loans available for eligible learners per Unit of Study. Maximum VETSL accessible
for each course is subject to approval by The Department of Education. For more information regarding eligibility or accessing VETSL, please
speak to your Campus Administration or visit https://aie.edu.au/vet

AAStudent Contribution with Max. VETSL indicates the amount of tuition fees payable over the amount covered by VETSL for eligible learners.
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